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
Remarks)
Fireplace: No Fireplace
Landscaping: Dirt Back; 
Gravel/Stone Back; Grass Front; 
Grass Back
Exterior Features: Patio; 
Covered Patio(s); Pvt Yrd
(s)/Crtyrd(s)
Community Features: Near Bus 
Stop; Near Light Rail Stop
Add'l Property Use: Other (See 
Remarks)
Flooring: Carpet; Laminate; Tile
Windows: Low-E

Kitchen Features: Range/Oven 
Elec; Disposal; Dishwasher; Built-
in Microwave; Granite 
Countertops
Master Bathroom: None
Laundry: Wshr/Dry HookUp Only
Dining Area: Eat-in Kitchen
Basement Y/N: N
Sep Den/Office Y/N: N
Items Updated: Floor Yr 
Updated: 2016; Floor Partial/Full: 
Full; Wiring Yr Updated: 2016; 
Wiring Partial/Full: Partial; Plmbg 
Yr Updated: 2015; Plmbg 
Partial/Full: Partial; Roof Yr 
Updated: 2015; Roof Partial/Full: 
Full; Kitchen Yr Updated: 2016; 
Kitchen Partial/Full: Full; Bath(s) 
Yr Updated: 2016; Bath(s) 
Partial/Full: Full

Architecture: Ranch
Unit Style: All on One Level; 
Street Facing
Const - Finish: Painted; Siding
Construction: Block; Frame - 
Wood
Roofing: Comp Shingle
Fencing: Block; Wood; Other 
(See Remarks)
Cooling: Refrigeration
Heating: Electric Heat
Plumbing: Electric Hot Wtr Htr
Utilities: SRP
Water: City Water
Sewer: Sewer - Public
Services: City Services
Technology: Cable TV Avail; 
HighSpd Intrnt Aval
Energy/Green Feature: Ceiling 
Fan(s)

County Code: Maricopa
Legal Description (Abbrev):
LOT 5 BLOCK 3 NILE TRACT 
BLK 2 MCR 001409
AN: 156-37-023-C
Lot Number: 5
Town-Range-Section: 2N-3E-18
Cty Bk&Pg:
Plat:
Taxes/Yr: $477/2017
Ownership: Fee Simple
New Financing: Cash; VA; 
Conventional
Total Asum Mnth Pmts: $0
Down Payment: $0
Existing 1st Loan: Conventional; 
Treat as Free&Clear
Existing 1st Ln Trms: Non 
Assumable
Disclosures: Seller Discl Avail; 
Agency Discl Req
Miscellaneous: Home Warranty
Possession: Close of Escrow

Fees & Homeowner Association Information
HOA Y/N: N / / 

HOA 2 Y/N: / / 
HOA 3 Y/N: / / 
Association Fee Incl: No Fees
Assoc Rules/Info: None

Rec Center Fee Y/N: N / / 
Rec Center Fee 2 Y/N: N / / 
Land Lease Fee Y/N: N / / 
PAD Fee Y/N: N / $0 / 

Ttl Mthly Fee Equiv: $0
Cap Imprv/Impact Fee: $ 0 $
Cap Impv/Impt Fee 2:$0 $

Listing Dates Pricing and Sale Info Listing Contract Info
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bbvacompass.com

See reverse for importtant information.

Home Ownership Made Easier (HOME)
At BBVA Compass we believe smart mortgage lending helps build strong neighborhoods and communities. That’s 

why we’re committed to investing in communities and helping more people achieve the dream of home ownership 

through our Home Ownership Made Easier (HOME) mortgages.

See how a Home Ownership Made Easier mortgage can bring the dream of homeownership to your clients.

• Up to 100% Loan-to-Value1 for certain transactions (requires a $500 contribution from borrowers own funds)

• While funds last, BBVA Compass may pay certain closing fees for low and moderate income transactions or

where the property is located in a low or moderate income census tract2

• No Private Mortgage Insurance (PMI)

• Minimum credit score of 620

• Borrowers may use Seller Contributions, Gift Funds from a relative, or BBVA Compass approved Down Payment

Assistance (DPA) programs to help qualify

• Take 30 years to repay. Or the client may choose to build wealth (equity) faster using a 10, 15, 20 or 25 year

repayment term with discounted rates based on market trends.

• No income limits apply when the property is located in a Low or Moderate income census tract

Talk with a BBVA Compass Mortgage Expert for details and complete eligibility requirements.

Jesus Ayala

Sr. Financial Sales Advisor II

NMLS# 568143

3003 North Central Ave Ste 100 Phoenix, AZ 85012

(480) 598-7565

Jesus.Ayala.2@bbva.com

Only $500 contribution  from the buyer !!!!!
hurry while the program lasts!!!

100% finanacing- no PMI!!!

please read reverse side

Kerry
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Kerry
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Program applies to first lien residential mortgage loans to purchase a primary residence in AL, AZ, CA, CO, FL, NM, & TX.  For properties located outside of LMI census 
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